
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY – MBBS – FEBRUARY                   
CORRECTED SCHEDULE - 2017 

II MBBS (135 STU + 14 STU)  

Tuesday & Wednesday : 8.00am - 9.00am & Friday : 1.00pm - 2.00pm 
Practical : Thursday B - Batch & Friday  A - Batch : 2.00pm - 4.00pm 
Every Second Monday, Alternative fourth Monday  3.00 - 4.00pm 

S.
N
O 

DATE DAY 
PROGR
AMME 

TOPICS FACULTY 

1 01.02.17 Wed Theory Students Seminar All Faculties 

2 02.02.17 Thu 
Practical 
B - Batch 

Revision Practicals 
Dr. JJJ, Dr. CDA, Dr. 
A.K, Dr. A. M,  Dr.D. 
B,  Dr. M.P, Dr.R.M 

3 03.02.17 Fri 
Practical 

A - 
Batch 

Granulation tissue, Keloid 

Dr. G.S,  Dr. S.M, Dr. 
R.L, Dr. R.V, Dr. 
K.N, Dr. B.U, Dr. 
K.R,  Dr. R. A, Dr. 
D.P 

4 07.02.17 Tue Theory Leprosy, syphilis and others  
Dr.Jaison Jacob John 
 

5 08.02.17 Wed Theory 
Fungal and parasitic infections  
 

Dr.P.Kalavani 

7 10.02.17 Fri 
Practical 

A - 
Batch 

Lepromatous leprosy 
Tuberculoid leprosy 
 

Dr. G.S,   Dr. R.L, Dr. 
R.V,Dr. K.N, Dr. B.U, 
Dr. K.R, Dr. B.S, Dr. 
R. A 

8 13.02.17 Mon Tutorial 
 
Infectious deficious – PBL 
 

Dr. Muthu 
 

9 14.02.17 Tue Theory 

Normal karyotype; cytogenetic 
disorders (autosomal and x – 
chromosomal disorders)  
 

Dr. Bhuvanamhadevi 

10 15.02.17 Wed Theory Mutation; Mendelian disorders Dr. Lavanya 



(Transmission pattern, 
biochemical and molecular basis 
of single gene disease; principles 
of multifactorial inheritance)  

11 16.02.17 Thu 
Practical 
B - Batch 

Lepromatous leprosy 
Tuberculoid leprosy 

Dr. JJJ, Dr. K.V,  Dr. 
CDA, Dr. RBD, Dr. 
D.K, Dr. A.K, Dr. A. 
M,  Dr.D. B,  DR. 
V.C,  Dr. M.P, 
Dr.R.M 

12 17.02.17 Fri 
Practical 

A - 
Batch 

Cysticercosis 
Rhinosporidiosis 
Molluscum Contagiosum  

Dr. G.S,  Dr. S.M, Dr. 
R.L, Dr. R.V,Dr. K.N, 
Dr. B.U, Dr. K.R, Dr. 
B.S, Dr. R. A, Dr. D.P 

17 27.02.17 Mon Theory 

Genetic disorders affecting 
structural protein, receptor 
protein, enzymes and regulatory 
proteins; Single gene disease with 
non-classical inheritance 
(mitochondrial gene mutation, 
genomic imprinting, molecular 
diagnosis)  - Introduction 

Dr. Anand 

18 28.02.17 Tue Tutorial Genetics - Revision 
Dr. Veena 
 
 

 

Dr.G.S – Dr.G.Shivashekar, Dr.A.S – Dr.A.Sundaram, Dr.JJJ – Dr.Jaison Jacob 

John, Dr. K.V – Dr.P.Kalaivani, Dr.S.M – Dr. S.Muthu, Dr. R.B – 

Dr.R.Bhuvanamhadevi, Dr.R.L – Dr.R. Lavanya, Dr.C.D.A – Dr.C.D.Anand, 

Dr.R.V – Dr.R.Veena,  Dr. A. M – Dr. A. Manoharan, Dr.K.N – Dr.Kamalnath, 

Dr.D.B – Dr.Depayan Bishal, Dr.B.U – Dr.B.Uma, Dr.R.K – Dr.R.Koshalya, Dr.B.S 

– Dr.B.Saranya, Dr.V.C - Dr. Varsha chitra, Dr.R.A – Dr.R.Aruna, Dr.D.P – 

Dr.D.Pradhiksha, Dr.P.M- Dr.P.Mangaiyarkarasi, Dr. R.M – Dr.Reshmi    

Note :  Classes on 21.02.17, 22.02.17,23.02.17  & 24.02.17  got  cancelled due to 

educational trip.           



SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY 

PG PROGRAMME ON  FEBRUARY '16 
Time 11.30 am  to 12.30 pm 

S.
N
O 

DATE DAY TOPICS Presentor FACULTY 

1 01.02.17 Wed Lab Technique All PG’s Dr. Anand 

2 02.02.17 Thu 
WHO Classification of bone 

tumors – Part I 

Dr. 
Pradhiksha 

Dr. Jaison Jacob 

John 

3 03.02.17 Fri Academic Society meeting Dr. Aruna Dr. Shivashekar 

4 04.02.17 Sat Theory test All PG’s Dr. Shivashekar 

5 06.02.17 Mon Journal club Dr. Mangai Dr. Anand 

6 07.02.17 Tue Gross conference All PG’s Dr. Lavanya 

7 08.02.17 Wed Histo slide conference All PG’s Dr. Shivashekar 

8 09.02.17 Thu 
WHO classification of bone 

tumors – Part II 

Dr. 
Pradhiksha Dr. Bhuvana 

9 10.02.17 Fri Hematology slide conference All PG’s Dr. Kalaivani 

10 11.02.17 Sat Second Saturday – Holiday All PG’s  

11 13.02.17 Mon Theory test All PG’s Dr. Anand 

12 14.02.17 Tue Slide test Histo / Hemat All PG’s Dr. Muthu 

13 15.02.17 Wed 
Slide discussion Histo / 

Hemat 

All PG’s 
Dr. Muthu 

14 16.02.17 Thu Lab technique All PG’s Dr. K.Sharanya 

15 17.02.17 Fri Cyto slide conference All PG’s Dr. John 

16 18.02.17 Sat Theory test All PG’s Dr. Bhuvana 

17 20.02.17 Mon Journal club Dr. Bishal Dr. Muthu 



18 21.02.17 Tue Gross conference All PG’s Dr. Veena 

19 22.02.17 Wed Histo slide conference All PG’s Dr. P.Kalaivani 

20 23.02.17 Thu 
WHO  Classification of  

Hepatobiliary tumors 

Dr. Koshalya 
Dr. Kalaivani 

21 24.02.17 Fri 
Academic society meeting / 

Cyto slide conference 

All PG’s 
Dr. Lavanya 

22 25.02.17 Sat Theory test All PG’s Duty faculty 

23 27.02.17 Mon Journal club Dr. Rashmi Dr. G. Shivashekar 

24 28.02.17 Tue Gross  conference All PG’s Dr. Dr.K.Sharanya 

8 - 10.30 am Diagnostic reporting, 10.30 - 11.00 am Grossing and report checking, 2- 4 pm  
Students practical / Central lab reporting 
 

 
 
 
         HOD 
 PATHOLOGY 

 


